2022

10

11

13

14

15

16

TR EZ
HH T
=B B
EH SF
KRB 1TH]
B AA=F

S B
LS BOZ
=iE B
=iE TR+
AE =T
H i {2
{ERE =T

HF BHEEE
ZH FET
SEHE B
HE TR
21l £
2l FF

VEAN TR 5ETT A

1R 2R SR

INF—7xA )

( 770 )

BYE

( G.C.T.C ) 64

( G.Cc.T.C )

( EnF—=A ) 75

( P —E )

( Red Wing ) 62

( Red Wing ) l

BYE

( e ) 75

( ‘f/‘"z;?"j'“* )

( Sieg )

( SAF¥—U=1 ) 75

( ZnF—v=4 )

( FAA—Z ) 61

( 74T —F147 )

BYE ol

( G.T.S )

( G.T.8 )

( v=r¥— ) 62
= { Ve g— )

( FF—X ) WO

( FF—R )

BYE — ™

( P )



